
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
127 
135 
166 
117 
155 
134 
180 
116 
177 
148 
110 
144 
100 
188 
133 
122 
197 

Name 
Leonidas  Perruzi  
Darek  Rivera 
Emilien  Boul 
Aaryan  Singh  
Mitansh  Jain  
Baptiste  Augustin  
Ava Lawrence 
Achilleas Peruzzi  
Alfie Ward (N) 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani  
Mohamed  Al Qassemi 
Ethan Rilstone (N) 
Jack Doe (N) 
Gabriele Baricordi (N) 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ari Kallenberg (N) 
Giuseppe Montanari 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
50.311 
50.435 
50.491 
50.537 
50.547 
50.606 
50.724 
50.777 
50.850 
50.890 
51.012 
51.068 
51.131 
51.155 
51.238 
52.061 

Last Tm 
50.311 
50.464 
51.392 
50.584 
50.828 
50.606 
50.772 
50.976 
51.728 
51.043 
51.012 
51.333 
51.442 
51.551 
51.444 
52.969 

Diff 

0.124 
0.180 
0.226 
0.236 
0.295 
0.413 
0.466 
0.539 
0.579 
0.701 
0.757 
0.820 
0.844 
0.927 
1.750 

Gap 

0.124 
0.056 
0.046 
0.010 
0.059 
0.118 
0.053 
0.073 
0.040 
0.122 
0.056 
0.063 
0.024 
0.083 
0.823 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 18/06/2023 7:39:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 2 

Mini 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:51:36 

Option S 0.966 km 

18/06/2023 14:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
127 
135 
117 
134 
166 
110 
188 
148 
116 
180 
133 
144 
100 
177 
122 
197 

155 

Name 
Leonidas  Perruzi  
Darek  Rivera 
Aaryan  Singh  
Baptiste  Augustin  
Emilien  Boul 
Mohamed  Al Qassemi 
Gabriele Baricordi (N) 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani  
Achilleas Peruzzi  
Ava Lawrence 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Ethan Rilstone (N) 
Jack Doe (N) 
Alfie Ward (N) 
Ari Kallenberg (N) 
Giuseppe Montanari 

Mitansh  Jain  

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

MINI 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

3 

Best Tm 
50.217 
50.263 
50.395 
50.294 
50.423 
50.852 
50.851 
50.813 
50.774 
50.412 
51.080 
50.904 
51.289 
51.045 
51.718 
51.988 

51.135 

Diff 

3.779 
5.141 
7.029 
7.095 

16.114 
16.223 
17.182 
18.158 
18.300 
20.358 
20.603 
21.230 
21.417 
27.168 
32.866 

DNF 

Gap 

3.779 
1.362 
1.888 
0.066 
9.019 
0.109 
0.959 
0.976 
0.142 
2.058 
0.245 
0.627 
0.187 
5.751 
5.698 

Total Tm 
10:55.044 
10:58.823 
11:00.185 
11:02.073 
11:02.139 
11:11.158 
11:11.267 
11:12.226 
11:13.202 
11:13.344 
11:15.402 
11:15.647 
11:16.274 
11:16.461 
11:22.212 
11:27.910 

2:35.409 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 148 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 18/06/2023 7:40:02 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.779 

Avg. Speed 

69.016 

Best Lap Tm 

50.217 

Best Speed 

69.251 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas  Perruzi  

 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 2 

Mini 

PRE-FINAL 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:58:42 

Option S 0.966 km 

18/06/2023 15:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
127 
135 
117 
134 
166 
155 
148 
116 
110 
180 
144 
100 
188 
133 
177 
122 
197 

Name 
Leonidas  Perruzi  
Darek  Rivera 
Aaryan  Singh  
Baptiste  Augustin  
Emilien  Boul 
Mitansh  Jain  
Giovanni Jr Dezzani  
Achilleas Peruzzi  
Mohamed  Al Qassemi 
Ava Lawrence 
Ethan Rilstone (N) 
Jack Doe (N) 
Gabriele Baricordi (N) 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Alfie Ward (N) 
Ari Kallenberg (N) 
Giuseppe Montanari 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Best Tm 
50.057 
50.191 
50.213 
50.074 
50.185 
50.303 
50.369 
50.340 
50.470 
50.380 
51.014 
50.881 
50.884 
50.994 
51.146 
51.779 
52.228 

Diff 

2.638 
3.988 
4.653 
4.729 
5.795 
8.991 

10.350 
11.183 
13.705 
18.356 
20.287 
20.417 
20.517 
25.174 
32.455 
37.231 

Gap 

2.638 
1.350 
0.665 
0.076 
1.066 
3.196 
1.359 
0.833 
2.522 
4.651 
1.931 
0.130 
0.100 
4.657 
7.281 
4.776 

Total Tm 
12:55.389 
12:58.027 
12:59.377 
13:00.042 
13:00.118 
13:01.184 
13:04.380 
13:05.739 
13:06.572 
13:09.094 
13:13.745 
13:15.676 
13:15.806 
13:15.906 
13:20.563 
13:27.844 
13:32.620 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
#180 - 5 sec. penalty - Gaining an unfair advantage 

Printed: 18/06/2023 7:40:14 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.638 

Avg. Speed 

67.275 

Best Lap Tm 

50.057 

Best Speed 

69.473 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas  Perruzi  

 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 2 

Mini 

FINAL 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:48:17 

Option S 0.966 km 

18/06/2023 17:45 


